Kanawha Valley Beekeepers Association

MISSION STATEMENT

Our association is dedicated to serving beekeepers in the Kanawha Valley region of southern West Virginia. It is our goal to educate people in the art of beekeeping, promote activities of interest to beekeepers and other interested persons.

MEETINGS

Our meetings are being held at:

The Dunbar Branch Library OR The Bee Yard

301 12th St Dunbar, WV 40 Weeping Willow Lane 25064. Elkview, WV 25071.

The meetings at the Bee Yard will be announced beforehand in the calendar.

MEETING TIMES

Meetings are usually scheduled for the 3rd Saturday of every other month from 10:30 am to 1:00 pm. Check out our website for exact dates. This is subject to change due to the availability of the room and our guest speakers.

TO JOIN

Please send 2024 dues to: Please include your name, email address and

Rick Armstrong phone number. Dues are \$12 per family. Make

3389 Ghost Hollow Road checks payable to Kanawha Valley Beekeepers

Given, WV 25245 Association.

LEARN MORE

To learn more, please visit us at our website <u>www.kanawhavalleybeekeepers.co</u> or at our Facebook page at Kanawha Valley Beekeepers Association.

President: Steve May (304) 727-7659

Vice President: Sarah Seville Secretary: Christine Armstrong

Treasurer: Rick Armstrong